

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 1146/2019 & CRL.M.A. 39545/2019

ROSHAN LAL & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through Mr. Avinash Sharma, Adv.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Panna Lal Sharma, APP for State.
Phoolchand, ASI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

%

02.12.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 07.02.2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 02, 2019

ms