



\$~64 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 1146/2019**
ROSHAN LAL & ORS.

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Ms.Aashaa Tiwari, APP for the State.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

04.04.2022

%

List on 21.12.2022.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

APRIL 04, 2022

VL